
Contact a Recruiter 

 
Pedro Gratacos, Statewide Diversity Recruiter 

1920 Technology Parkway 
Mechanicsburg, PA 17050 

Phone:  717.728.3521 

Nichole Miller, Recruitment Supervisor 
1920 Technology Parkway 
Mechanicsburg, PA 17050 

Phone:  717.728.5334 

SCI Albion, Erie County 
Aaron Mead 
814.756.5778 
aamead@pa.gov 

SCI Benner Township &  
SCI Rockview, Centre County 
Derek Husar 
814.355.4874 
dhusar@pa.gov  

SCI Cambridge Springs 
Crawford County 
Ira Doubet 
814.398.5400 
Idoubet@pa.gov 

SCI Camp Hill,  
Cumberland County  
Shari Baer 
717.975.5229  
sbaer@pa.gov 

    
SCI Chester 
Delaware County 
Tieya Jones 
601.490.5412 
teijones@pa.gov   

SCI Coal Township 
Northumberland County 
John Gregorowicz 
570.644.7890 
jgregorowi@pa.gov 

SCI Dallas / Retreat 
Luzerne County 
Michelle Novak 
570.735.8754 x 254 
minovak@pa.gov 

SCI Fayette 
Fayette County 
Kristin Carney 
724.364.2200 
kcarney@pa.gov 

    
SCI Forest 
Forest County 
Joe Soltis 
814.621.2110 x1104 
jsoltis@pa.gov  

SCI Frackville &  
SCI Mahanoy 
Schuylkill County 
Dawn Jacobs 
570.874.4516 x2112 
dawjacobs@pa.gov 

SCI Phoenix 
Montgomery County 
James Torres 
610.489.4151 
jatorres@pa.gov  

SCI Greene 
Greene County 
Maria Traficante 
724.852.2902 X 1441 
mtraficant@pa.gov 

    
SCI Huntingdon & 
SCI Smithfield 
Huntingdon County 
Tracy Gibson 
814.643.6520 
tragibso@pa.gov  

SCI Houtzdale 
Clearfield County 
Lisa Brooks 
814.378.1000 
lbrooks@pa.gov  

SCI Laurel Highlands/ SCI  Somerset 
Somerset County 
Sharon Fochtman 
814.443.8100 
Sfochtman@pa.gov  

SCI Mercer 
Mercer County 
Christi Griffin 
724.662.1837 X 1055 
chrigriffi@pa.gov  

    
SCI Muncy 
Lycoming County 
Sabrinna Wilcox 

SCI Pine Grove 
Indiana County 
Traci Dunmire 

Quehanna Boot Camp 
Clearfield County 
Jaime Boyd 

SCI Waymart 
Wayne County 
Ann Vovalchik 



 

570.546.3171 X 298 
sawilcox@pa.gov  

724.465.9630 
trdunmire@pa.gov  

814.263.4125 
jamboyd@pa.gov  

570.488.5811 
ankovalchi@pa.gov 

    


